SOCCER ACADEMY

siimey FLORIDA ELITE SOCCER ACADEMY

www.FloridakliteSA.com

BOYS 2017/2018 COACHES LIST - Jax/St. Johns

1999/2000 ECNL - John MclLelland
1999/2000 ECNL Composite - Mike Johnson

1999/2000 Elite South - Ron Mesick

2000/2001 Elite Central - Roger Mendoza

2001 ECNL - Sean Bubb/Elvir Mesic
2001 Elite - Elvir Mesic
2001 Elite 2 - Gabby Tumpkin

2002 ECNL - John McLelland
2002 Elite - Elvir Mesic
2002 Elite 2 South - Eddy Leo Ratianarivo

2003 ECNL - John Mclelland

2003 Elite - Neil Oughton

2003 Elite 2 South - Gabby Tumpkin
2003 Elite 2 Central - Steve Sinnwell

2004 ECNL - John MclLelland
2004 Elite - Elvir Mesic
2004 Elite 2 South - Joe Soto

2005 ECNL - Sean Bubb

2005 Elite - Neil Oughton

2005 Elite 2 South - Ryan Locke

2005 Premier South - Juan Pabon

2005 Elite 2 Central East - Diogo Quirino
2005 Elite 2 Central West - Joe Schmitges

2006 ECNL Developmental - Felipe Munoz
2006 Elite - Carlos Duenas

2006 Elite 2 South - Joe Soto

2006 Premier South - Gabe Staggs

2006 Select South - Steve Sinnwell

2006 La Liga South - Camilo Gonzalez
2006 Elite 2 Central - Tyler Chaney

2007 ECNL Developmental - Felipe Munoz
2007 Elite - Steve Hirayama

2007 Elite 2 South - Gabby Tumpkin

2007 Premier South - Brian Fallon

2007 Select South - Kyle Johnson

2007 Elite 2 Central - Roger Mendoza

2008 Elite South - Felipe Munoz

2008 Elite 2 South - Ryan Locke

2008 Premier South - Eddy Leo Ratianarivo
2008 Select South - Tony Cardenas

2008 La Liga South - Kyle Johnson

2008 Elite Central - Matt Crowell

2008 Elite 2 Central - Roger Mendoza

2009 Elite South - Joe Soto

2009 Elite 2 South - Carlos Duenas
2009 Premier South - Fred Hallett
2009 Select South - Gabe Staggs
2009 Elite Central - Matt Crowell
2009 Elite 2 Central - Roger Mendoza

2010 Elite South - Jen West
2010 Elite 2 South - Antonio Abeshi/Thoma

Pethugqi
2010 Elite Central - Linda Morgan

World Golf Village

2003 WGV - Alvaro Tarfur
2008 WGV - Alvaro Tarfur



mailto:johnm@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:mikejohnson@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:ron.mesick@FloridaEliteSA.com
mailto:roger.mendoza@FloridaEliteSA.com
mailto:sean@FloridaElitesa.com
mailto:Elvir@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:Elvir@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:gabby.tumpkin@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:johnm@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:Elvir@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:eddy.ratianarivo@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:johnm@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:neil.oughton@FloridaEliteSA.com
mailto:gabby.tumpkin@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:steve.sinnwell@FloridaEliteSA.com
mailto:johnm@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:Elvir@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:joe.soto@FloridaElitesa.com
mailto:sean@FloridaElitesa.com
mailto:neil.oughton@FloridaEliteSA.com
mailto:ryan.locke@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:juan.pabon@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:diogo.quirino@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:joe.schmitges@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:felipe@FloridaEliteSA.com
mailto:carlos.duenas@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:joe.soto@FloridaElitesa.com
mailto:gabe.staggs@FloridaElitesa.com
mailto:steve.sinnwell@FloridaEliteSA.com
mailto:camilo.gonzalez@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:Tyler.Chaney@FloridaElitesA.com
mailto:felipe@FloridaEliteSA.com
mailto:steve.hirayama@FloridaEliteSA.com
mailto:gabby.tumpkin@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:brian.fallon@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:kyle.johnson@FloridaElitesa.com
mailto:roger.mendoza@FloridaEliteSA.com
mailto:felipe@FloridaEliteSA.com
mailto:ryan.locke@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:eddy.ratianarivo@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:tony.cardenas@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:kyle.johnson@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:matt.crowell@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:roger.mendoza@FloridaEliteSA.com
mailto:joe.soto@FloridaElitesa.com
mailto:carlos.duenas@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:fred.hallett@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:gabe.staggs@FloridaElitesa.com
mailto:matt.crowell@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:roger.mendoza@FloridaEliteSA.com
mailto:jen.west@floridaElitesa.com
mailto:antonio.abeshi@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:thoma.pethuqi@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:thoma.pethuqi@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:linda.morgan@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:alvaro.tafur@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:alvaro.tafur@floridaelitesa.com

SOCCER ACADEMY

siimey FLORIDA ELITE SOCCER ACADEMY

www.FloridakliteSA.com

GIRLS 2017/2018 COACHES LIST - Jax/St. Johns

1999/2000 ECNL - Brad Schmidt 2007 ECNL Developmental - John Scotty
1999/2000 ECNL COMP. - Terry Foley 2007 Elite - Steve Hirayama
1999/2000 Elite - Kaitlyn Bryant 2007 Elite 2 South - Mark Forrester

2007 Premier South - Kaitlyn Bryant

2000 Elite - Brian Fallon
2008 Elite South - John Scotty

2001 ECNL - Mike Pickett 2008 Elite 2 South - Alberto Pita

2001 Elite - Neil Oughton 2008 Premier South - Cameron Crandall
2008 Elite Central - Matt Crowell

2002 ECNL - Mike Pickett

2002 Elite - Prince Borde 2009 Elite South - Jen West

2002 Elite 2 South - Juan Pabon 2009 Elite 2 South - Alberto Pita
2009 Premier South - Kaitlyn Bryant

2003 ECNL - Terry Foley 2009 Elite Central - Matt Crowell

2003 Elite - Neil Oughton
2003 Elite 2 South - Tyler Chaney

2004 ECNL - Terry Foley
2004 Elite - Ron Mesick
2004 Elite 2 South - Mark Forrester

2005 ECNL - Terry Foley

2005 Elite - Ronald Messick

2005 Elite 2 South - Mike Holzemer
2005 Premier South - Camilo Gonzalez

2006 ECNL Developmental - John Scotty
2006 Elite - Steve Hirayama

2006 Elite 2 South - Alberto Pita

2006 Premier South - Vlike Holzemer
2006 Elite 2 Central - Brian Fallon

2006 Premier Central - Diogo Quirino



mailto:brad.schmidt@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:terry.foley@floridaElitesa.com
mailto:kaitlyn.bryant@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:brian.fallon@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:mike.pickett@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:neil.oughton@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:mike.pickett@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:prince.borde@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:juan.pabon@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:terry.foley@floridaElitesa.com
mailto:neil.oughton@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:Tyler.Chaney@FloridaElitesA.com
mailto:terry.foley@floridaElitesa.com
mailto:ron.mesick@FloridaEliteSA.com
mailto:mark.forrester@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:terry.foley@floridaElitesa.com
mailto:ronald.messick@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:mike.holzemer@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:camilo.gonzalez@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:johnscotty@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:steve.hirayama@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:alberto.pita@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:mike.holzemer@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:brian.fallon@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:diogo.quirino@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:johnscotty@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:steve.hirayama@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:mark.forrester@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:kaitlyn.bryant@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:johnscotty@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:alberto.pita@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:cameron.crandall@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:matt.crowell@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:jen.west@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:alberto.pita@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:kaitlyn.bryant@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:matt.crowell@floridaelitesa.com

siimey FLORIDA ELITE SOCCER ACADEMY

SOCCER ACADEMY

www.FloridakliteSA.com

PALM COAST 2017/2018 COACHES LIST

Boys

1999/2000 Boys Elite Palm Coast - Teddy Mever
2001 Boys Elite Palm Coast - Kenny Mukasa
2002 Boys Elite Palm Coast - Craig Harrington
2002 Boys Premier Palm Coast - Nick Monsanto
2003 Boys Elite Palm Coast - Craig Harrington
2004 Boys Elite Palm Coast - Michael Donald
2005 Boys Elite Palm Coast - Ryan Maloney
2005 Boys Elite 2 Palm Coast - Liam Mcilhatton
2006 Boys Elite Palm Coast - Michael Caine
2007 Boys Elite Palm Coast - Rodney Perry
2007 Boys Elite 2 Palm Coast - Rodney Perry

Girls

1999/2000 Girls Elite Palm Coast - Teddy Meyer
2001 Girls Elite Palm Coast - Kenny Mukasa

2002 Girls Elite Palm Coast - Ryan Maloney

2003 Girls Elite Palm Coast - Ryan Maloney

2003 Girls Premier Palm Coast - Heriberto Aguilar
2004 Girls Elite Palm Coast - Craig Harrington
2005 Girls Elite Palm Coast - Michael Donald
2006 Girls Elite Palm Coast - Michael Caine

2007 Girls Elite Palm Coast - Heriberto Aguilar



mailto:teddy.meyer@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:kenny.mukasa@FloridaEliteSA.com
mailto:craig.harrington@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:nick.monsanto@FloridaEliteSA.com
mailto:craig.harrington@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:michael.donald@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:ryan.maloney@FloridaEliteSA.com
mailto:liam.mcilhatton@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:michael.caine@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:rodney.perry@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:rodney.perry@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:teddy.meyer@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:kenny.mukasa@FloridaEliteSA.com
mailto:ryan.maloney@FloridaEliteSA.com
mailto:ryan.maloney@FloridaEliteSA.com
mailto:heriberto.aguilar@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:craig.harrington@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:michael.donald@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:michael.caine@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:heriberto.aguilar@floridaelitesa.com

rr FLORIDA ELITE SUGGER ACADEMY

www.FloridakliteSA.com

OAKLEAF 2017/2018 COACHES LIST

Boys
2000 Boys Elite Oakleaf - Edson Abreu

2003 Boys Elite Oakleaf - Tony Cuthbertson
2004 Boys Elite Oakleaf - Steven Lemire

2006 Boys Elite Oakleaf 1 - Tony Cuthbertson
2006 Boys Elite Oakleaf 2 - Lance Lahay

2007 Boys Elite Oakleaf - Diego Sanudo
2008 Boys Elite Oakleaf - Diego Sanudo
2009 Boys Elite Oakleaf - Tony Cuthbertson

Girls

2003 Girls Elite Oakleaf - Edson Abreu
2006 Girls Elite Oakleaf - Kate Bowles
2008 Girls Elite Oakleaf - Kate Bowles



mailto:edson.abreu@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:tony.cuthbertson@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:steven.lemire@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:tony.cuthbertson@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:lance.lahay@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:diego.sanudo-ugarte@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:diego.sanudo-ugarte@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:tony.cuthbertson@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:edson.abreu@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:kate.bowles@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:kate.bowles@floridaelitesa.com
mailto:heriberto.aguilar@floridaelitesa.com

siimey FLORIDA ELITE SOCCER ACADEMY

SOCCER ACADEMY

www.FloridakliteSA.com

PORT ORANGE 2017/2018 COACHES LIST

Boys

U10 Boys Michael Caine
U10 Boys B Ric Hernandez
U1l Boys Edson Abadia
U12 Boys Alex Bright

U13 Boys Brandon Cisneros
U14 Boys Michael Caine
U15 Boys Michael Donald
U15 Boys B Ric Hernandez
U16 Boys Alex Bright

U17 Boys James Harden
U18 Boys Pat Soncini

Girls

U10 Girls Lisa Fournier

U10 Girls B Dane Bliven

U11/U12 Girls Josh Leggett
U13/U14 Girls Michael Donald

U16 Girls James Harden
U15/U16/U17 Girls BRIttany Jones
U18 Girls Brittany Jones



